

Tuition, Book & Fee Schedule 2023-2024

Enrollment Fee (Non-refundable) \$100 per student/ \$300 maximum per family Return with Application for Admission to ensure a spot.

*To be evenly applied toward monthly tuition for those who enroll.

Tuition	Due August 1 st
PreK- Kindergarten	\$505
1 st - 8 th	\$505
9 th – 12 th	\$510

Tuition is paid on a 10-month basis, with the first payment due no later than August 1. Tuition not received by the scheduled due date will be assessed a \$25 late fee. Other payment options may be discussed with the business office.

Book Rental	Due July 1st
PreK – Kindergarten	\$200
1 st – 8 th	\$250
9 th -12 th	\$350
Descendent motive estimate has the days day	to will be accounted a \$25 lat

Payment not received by the due date will be assessed a \$25 late fee.

Payment Options PreK-8 th			
Full Payment of \$5150	August		
Half Payment of \$2575	Aug & Jan		
Monthly of \$505	10 months		
Payment Options 9 th -12 th			
Payment Options	5 9 th -12 th		
Payment Options Full Payment of \$5200	9th-12th August		
, ,			

Additional Fees

Due August 15th

Includes when applicable: transportation, field day, standardized tests, computer & science labs, supplies for electronics & special classes.

PreK - Kindergarten	\$100
1 st - 8 th	\$125
9 th – 12 th	\$150